
 

Tau 40
// Linea Stiltech

cm
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33

0
1

2
3

4
5

6
7

8
9

10
11

12
13

14
15

Matériel Maille
Poids
kg/mq

ép. Fin
mm

v/p
%

v/p Max
%

1000x2000 1250x2500 1500x3000

Acier au carbon T 20 - 3,25 x 1,5 - d. 10 5,4 5,0 (~) 57 (~) 66 (~)

Acier au carbon T 20 - 3,25 x 2 - d. 10 7,1 5,0 (~) 57 (~) 66 (~)

Aluminium T 20 - 3,25 x 1,5 - d. 10 2,0 5,0 (~) 57 (~) 66 (~)

Aluminium T 20 - 3,25 x 2 - d. 10 2,5 5,0 (~) 57 (~) 66 (~)

 


